

Line #	TANDEM AXLE CHASSIS MIN 60,000 GVWR W/RDS BODY AND TOWFLOW			Cornhusker International Trucks, Inc.	TRUCK CENTER COMPANIES	Volvo Trucks of Omaha	Wicks Sterling Trucks, Inc.
	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
1	TANDEM AXLE CHASSIS MIN 60,000 GVWR W/14' RDS BODY & TOWFLOW	7	EA	\$ 331,164.00	\$ 333,070.00	\$ 332,564.00	\$ 331,944.00
2	TANDEM AXLE CHASSIS MIN 60,000 GVWR W/14' BODY NO TOW PLOW	7	EA	\$ 210,484.00	\$ 212,390.00	\$ 211,884.00	\$ 211,264.00
3	DEDUCT FULLER 13 SPEED TRANSMISSION	7	EA	\$ (7,091.00)	\$ (6,378.00)	\$ (6,000.00)	\$ (6,683.00)
4	DEDUCT FULLER 10 TRANSMISSION	7	EA	\$ (7,152.00)	\$ (7,186.00)	\$ (6,150.00)	\$ (7,317.00)
5	DEDUCT EATON FULLER AUTO SHIFT TRANSMISSION	7	EA	\$ (3,172.00)	\$ (3,148.00)	\$ (2,500.00)	\$ (2,460.00)
6	CHASSIS TECHNICAL REPAIR MANUAL PRICE FOR PAPER IF N/A ON LINE	7	EA	\$ -	AVAILABLE ON LINE	On Line	On Line
7	ENGINE SHOP REPAIR MANUAL PRICE FOR PAPER IF N/A ON LINE	7	EA	\$ -	AVAILABLE ON LINE	On Line	On Line
8	CHASSIS PARTS MANUAL PRICE FOR PAPER IF N/A ON LINE	7	EA	\$ -	AVAILABLE ON LINE	On Line	On Line
9	ENGINE PARTS MANUAL PRICE FOR PAPER IF N/A ON LINE	7	EA	\$ -	AVAILABLE ON LINE	On Line	On Line
10	PARTS CD-ROM FOR CHASSIS AND ENGINE	7	EA	\$ -	\$ 176.00	On Line	On Line
11	TRANSMISSION TECHNICAL REPAIR MANUAL	7	EA	\$ 200.00	AVAILABLE ON LINE	\$ 450.00	On Line
12	TRANSMISSION TECHNICAL REPAIR AUTOMATIC	7	EA	\$ 250.00	AVAILABLE ON LINE	\$ 500.00	\$ 210.00
13	ELECTRICAL WIRING DIAGRAM MANUAL PAPER PRICE IF N/A ON	7	EA	\$ -	AVAILABLE ON LINE	On Line	On Line
14	P.C. DIAGNOSTIC COMPATABLE SOFTWARE W/DATA LINK CONNECTION	7	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$961.00 + \$500.00 for 1 year license
15	V-PLOW WITH V-PLOW QUICK ATTAC HITCH PER ATTACHMENT PAGE	7	EA	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 15,630.00	\$ 15,360.00

16	V-PLOW QUICK ATTACH HITCH WITH OUT V-PLOW PER ATTACHMENT PAGE	7	EA	\$ 3,112.00	\$ 3,112.00	\$ 3,112.00	\$ 3,112.00
17	FRONT MOUNT PATROL WING PER ATTACHMENT PAGE	7	EA	\$ 10,910.00	\$ 11,585.00	\$ 10,140.00	\$ 10,710.00
18	RIGHT HAND BENCHING WING PER ATTACHMENT PAGE	7	EA	\$ 15,282.00	\$ 15,957.00	\$ 14,782.00	\$ 14,782.00
19	RIGHT HAND HIGH BENCHING WING PER ATTACHMENT	7	EA	\$ 16,722.00	\$ 17,397.00	\$ 16,222.00	\$ 16,222.00
20	RIGHT SEVERE DUTY HIGH BENCHIN WING	7	EA	\$ 18,626.00	\$ 19,301.00	\$ 18,126.00	\$ 18,126.00
21	PRE WET PER ATTACHMENT	7	EA	\$ 4,647.00	\$ 4,647.00	\$ 4,647.00	\$ 4,647.00
22	RIGHT HAND MID-MOUNT WING PER ATTACHMENT	7	EA	\$ 7,289.00	\$ 8,464.00	\$ 7,289.00	\$ 7,289.00
23	LEFT HAND MID-MOUNT WING PER ATTACHMENT	7	EA	\$ 7,546.00	\$ 8,721.00	\$ 7,546.00	\$ 7,546.00
24	3 JOYSTICK CONTROL IN LIEU OF SINGLE JOYSTICK CONTROL	7	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
25	ADD TOW PLOW	7	EA	\$ 126,137.00	\$ 126,137.00	\$ 5,457.00	\$ 126,137.00
26	CHASSIS ONLY: NO RDS, NO TOW PLOW HITCH OR HYDRAULICS	7	EA	\$ 104,500.00	\$ 111,687.00	\$ 109,000.00	\$ 108,942.00
27	CHASSIS HYDRAULIC TO RUN BI-DIRECTIONAL TOW PLOW	7	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
28	ADD BI-DIRECTIONAL TOW PLOW	7	EA	\$ 160,567.00	\$ 160,567.00	\$ 155,110.00 \$ 35,230.00	\$ 160,567.00
29	SAFETY LIGHTING INSTALL ON CHASSIS	7	EA	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 5,360.00
30	PLOW BALANCE VALVE	7	EA	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00
Payment Terms					NET 10	100 15	net 30
Delivery Days ARO					395	270	120 for Pilot, 270 days for completed units

<p>Comments</p>	<p>See bid for exceptions.</p>	<p>See bid for exceptions.</p>	<p>5. IShift 25. Prewet & Hydraulics as Tow Plow is already listed *- Total Cost of Bi-directional Tow Plow, actual Tow Plow price difference is \$34,430 -Per unit includes \$34,430 Plus \$800 from Monroe for hydraulics *Monroe Para-Glide Wing \$1,309 *Stainless Steel Transmission cooling lines \$3250 *Corrosion Resistant Oil Pan \$400 See bid for exceptions.</p>	<p>2. Line item 31 Included, deduct \$5457.00 if not required. 7. Paper available for cost of \$875.00 EA 25. Line item 31 Included Deduct \$5457.00 if not required 28. Line item 31 included Deduct \$5457.00 if not required. 31. Hydraulics & mounting Hardware for pre wet for tow plow 7 EA \$5,457.00 \$38,199.00 32. Wing Slideair bags for front wing application 7 EA \$1175.00 \$8,225.00 33. Monroe Para-Glide wing - WILL NOT work with Benching Wing 7 EA \$1309.00 \$9,163.00 34. DD13 470HP ILO 450HP 7 EA \$369 \$2,583.00 35. DD13 505HP, 1850 Torque ILO 450HP Includes transmission up grade for 13 sp and Ultra Shift. N/A with 10 LL. 7 EA \$2,927.00 \$20,489.00 36. 9,500 # Left, 10,500#</p>
				<p>RightFlat Leaf front suspension for use with wings 7 EA \$175.00 \$1,225.00. See bid for exceptions.</p>